
Tentative assignments italicized CSO Observing Schedule Update: 2015-03-30

2015 LST @ 2015
 HST Eve 24 HST HST Morn (UT)

First Half (Evening), before 1 HST (11 UT) Second Half (Morning), after 1 HST (11 UT)
τ225 < 0.06 τ225 > 0.06 τ225 < 0.06 τ225 > 0.06

Mon  30-Mar 12:11 Golwala CIT Music R Golwala CIT Music R Tue  31-Mar 
Tue  31-Mar 12:15 Golwala CIT Music R Golwala CIT Music R Wed  1-Apr 
Wed  1-Apr 12:19 Golwala CIT Music R Golwala CIT Music R Thu  2-Apr 
Thu  2-Apr 12:23 Golwala CIT Music R Golwala CIT Music R Fri  3-Apr 
Fri  3-Apr 12:27 Golwala CIT Music R Golwala CIT Music R Sat  4-Apr 

Sat  4-Apr 12:31 Golwala CIT Music R Golwala CIT Music R Sun  5-Apr 
Sun  5-Apr 12:35 Golwala CIT Music R Golwala CIT Music R Mon  6-Apr 
Mon  6-Apr 12:39 Golwala CIT Music R Gao NAOC Music R Tue  7-Apr 
Tue  7-Apr 12:43 Golwala CIT Music R Golwala CIT Music R Wed  8-Apr 

Wed  8-Apr 12:47 Golwala CIT Music R Golwala CIT Music R Thu  9-Apr 
Thu  9-Apr 12:51 Golwala CIT Music R Golwala CIT Music R Fri  10-Apr 
Fri  10-Apr 12:55 Golwala CIT Music R Golwala CIT Music R Sat  11-Apr 
Sat  11-Apr 12:59 Golwala CIT Music R Golwala CIT Music R Sun  12-Apr 

Sun  12-Apr 13:03 Golwala CIT Music R Golwala CIT Music R Mon  13-Apr 
Mon  13-Apr 13:07 Golwala CIT Music R Golwala CIT Music R Tue  14-Apr 
Tue  14-Apr 13:11 Golwala CIT Music R Golwala CIT Music R Wed  15-Apr 


